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Dr A. Campbell                     Chief Executive Officer                                              acampbell@brookeweston.org    
 
Designated Officer               Northamptonshire Local Authority                         LADOReferral@northamptonshire.gov.uk  
                                                
 
 
 
   

Welcome 
 

Safeguarding is paramount to Corby Business Academy, which is why we operate with consistently upheld protocols.  
We appreciate your support in all safeguarding matters and ask that you assist us in our duty of care towards our 
students and staff.  If you have any concerns that should be shared, please be confident in approaching one of our 
safeguarding team. 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  
 

Mr S. Underwood 
Associate Principal 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
Simon.Underwood@corbybusinessacademy.org 
01536 303120 

 

  
 

 Mrs A. Harris 
 Lead Teacher Safeguarding 
 Designated Safeguarding Lead 
 Amy.Harris@corbybusinessacademy.org 
 01536 303120 

  

  

Mrs N. Treacy                                                                                  
Senior Vice Principal 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
Nicola.Treacy@corbybusinessacademy.org 
01536 303120 

  

Mr J. Smith 
Senior Assistant Principal 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
Jujian.Smith@corbybusinessacademy.org 
01536 303120 

  

 
 

 
Mrs E. Pickford 
Education Welfare Officer 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
Elaine.Pickford@corbybusinessacademy.org 
01536 303120 

 

 
 

Mrs A. Ingram 
Senior Student Support Officer 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
Ann.Ingram@corbybusinessacademy.org 
01536 303120 

    

                                                 
 
                                            

Mrs D. Lapsley 
Student Support Officer 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
Donna.Lapsley@corbybusinessacademy.org 
01536 303120 

 

 
 

 
 
Mr Y. Elhasbaoui  
Head of Year 9 
Deputy Safeguarding Lead 
Yassin.Elhasbaoui@corbybusinessacademy.org 
01536 303120 
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